
#4 Kramer Johnson (RCS)

Micah Goebel (STM)

BYE

BYE
Brian Erickson (GFRR)

#6 Derek Lee (CHS)

BYE

Jared Weinand (BEU)

#8 Dusty Holmes (WF)

Andy Fiske (FN)

Josh Truini (GFC)

BYE

Mike Volk (MAN)

#5 Michael Ellison (NAP)
BYE

George Hall (TMC)

BYE
#3 Dusty Yates (DHS)

#5 Michael Ellison D;5-2

#6 Derek Lee D;5-2

#2 Brooks Kmetz (MC)

BYE

Tate Olson (DCO)

BYE
Logan Erz (MIN)
#7 Jordan Fleck (WAP)

BYE

Clifton Erickson (BHS)

Josh Dockter (JAM)

BYE

Lee Gullickson (FS)

BYE

BYE

#1 Ben Anderson (FRZ)

#1 Ben Anderson D;4-3;TB

#1 B. Anderson D;3-1

#3 D. Yates M;14-6

#3 D. Yates D;9-5

#4 K. Johnson D;17-11

#1 B. Anderson M;10-0

#1 B. Anderson T;17-2;5:33

#8 D. Holmes D;11-4

#5 M. Ellison F;1:22

#4 K. Johnson F;5:38

#3 D. Yates T;20-3;4:00

#6 D. Lee F;5:04

#7 J. Fleck F;3:30

#2 B. Kmetz F;0:51

#2 B. Kmetz

B. Erickson

T. Olson

#7 J. Fleck D;6-4;SV

#6 D. Lee

G. Hall

C. Erickson F;4:35

#3 D. Yates

#4 K. Johnson

M. Goebel

L. Gullickson F;2:50

#5 M. Ellison

#8 D. Holmes

M. Volk F;3:26

J. Truini

#1 B. Anderson

BYE

BYE

BYE

Logan Erz (MIN)

BYE

BYE

Josh Dockter (JAM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jared Weinand (BEU)

BYE

BYE

Andy Fiske (FN)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Brian Erickson (GFRR)

A. Fiske

Tate Olson (DCO)

J. Weinand

George Hall (TMC)

BYE

Clifton Erickson (BHS)

J. Dockter

Micah Goebel (STM)

BYE

Lee Gullickson (FS)

L. Erz

Mike Volk (MAN)

BYE

Josh Truini (GFC)
J. Truini

M. Volk D;3-1

L. Gullickson

M. Goebel F;2:31

C. Erickson

G. Hall F;2:34

B. Erickson

T. Olson F;1:15

J. Truini D;7-5

L. Gullickson F;0:35

#2 Brooks Kmetz (MC)

C. Erickson F;1:52

#8 Dusty Holmes (WF)

T. Olson D;8-5

#5 Michael Ellison (NAP)

#5 M. Ellison F;1:22

#8 D. Holmes M;17-4

#2 B. Kmetz F;1:56

#6 D. Lee M;14-0

#4 Kramer Johnson (RCS)

#2 B. Kmetz F;5:41;SV

#5 M. Ellison M;11-1

#7 Jordan Fleck (WAP)

#4 Kramer Johnson M;10-2

#7 J. Fleck D;8-5

#4 K. Johnson F;0:37

#6 D. Lee

#8 D. Holmes

#2 B. Kmetz

#5 M. Ellison
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377
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382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

396

395

394

393

397

398

400

399

401

402

403

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

#6 Derek Lee (CHS)

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

433

434

420

421

423

422

427

426

425

424

428

429

430

431

432
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#7 J. Fleck D;7-4
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